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@D SKIN: 50288 BLACK GOLD PEARL
A - 575874 VANILLA BEAN

@ B-57714 WARM GREY MET.

@ C-611862 NUTMEG MET.
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AWNING:

STD: A&E 9000

OPT: A&E WEATHER PRO

FABRIC: LINEN TWEED (SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK



PAINT

CopbE FORMULAS -
2012 VENTANA LE 12B910 - Nottingham

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.6 79.6 318.3 318.3

50288 BC200 BLACK 509.3 588.9 2037.1 2355.4

DARK CARMEL MET BC800 RED GOLD 135.6 724.4 542.3 2897.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.6 812.0 350.3 3248.0

BC100 CLEAR 28.0 840.0 112.0 3360.0

BC250 BLUE BLACK 22.0 862.0 88.0 3448.0

CB64L YELLOW PEARL 13.0 875.0 52.0 3500.0

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.1 79.1 316.3 316.3

575874 BC191 0 733.9 812.9 2935.4 3251.7

EGGSHELL BC209 BLACK TONER 27.1 840.0 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.6 864.6 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.3 868.9 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.2 956.1 348.8 3824.3

COLOR B: BASE#  |BASE NAME T crams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.4 78.4 313.6 313.6

57714 BC200 BLACK 540.0 618.4 2160.0 2473.6

DARK FAWN MET BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 81.8 700.2 327.2 2800.8

BC105 WHITE 54.0 754.2 216.0 3016.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 52.2 806.4 208.8 3225.6

BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 37.4 843.8 149.6 3375.2

BC821 DARK MAROON 9.6 853.4 38.4 3413.6

BC805 RED OXIDE 7.8 861.2 31.2 3444.8

BC800 RED GOLD 6.0 867.2 24.0 3468.8

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.3 79.3 317.3 317.3

611862 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.2 159.5 320.7 638.0

NUTMEG BC800 RED GOLD 111.6 271.1 446.3 1084.3

BC200 BLACK 259.7 530.8 1038.9 2123.2

BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 265.0 795.8 1060.0 3183.2

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.5 826.3 122.1 3305.3

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.4 871.7 181.4 3486.7

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
2012 VENTANA LE 12B910 - Nottingham

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 609.2 609.2 2436.9 2436.9

50288 HB203 DEEP BLACK 178.1 787.3 712.2 3149.1

DARK CARMEL MET HB780 RED GOLD 67.4 854.6 269.4 3418.5

HB64L GOLD PEARL 24.9 879.5 99.5 3518.0

HB200 BLUE BLACK 8.2 887.7 32.9 3550.9

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 68.3 956.0 273.1 3824.0

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.5 492.5 1970.0 1970.0

575874 HB990 WHITE 504.3 996.8 2017.2 3987.2

EGGSHELL HB779 RED OXIDE 65.1 1061.9 260.2 4247 .4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.1 1116.0 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.7 1137.7 86.9 4550.8

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 613.5 613.5 2453.8 2453.8

57714 HB203 DEEP BLACK 163.1 776.6 652.4 3106.2

DARK FAWN MET HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 27.1 803.6 108.2 3214.4

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 15.6 819.2 62.3 3276.7

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 14.6 833.7 58.2 3334.9

HB861 MAROON 8.4 842.1 334 3368.3

HB770 RED OXIDE 6.2 848.3 24.9 3393.2

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 96.6 944.9 386.5 3779.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.3 620.3 2481.1 2481.1

611862 HB250 BLACK 95.5 715.8 382.0 2863.1

NUTMEG HB780 RED GOLD 71.6 787.4 286.5 3149.6

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.4 851.8 257.4 3407.0

HB861 MAROON 18.6 870.4 74.5 3481.5

HB855 LIGHT MAROON 135 883.9 54.1 3535.6

CB85L RED PEARL 12.5 896.4 49.8 3585.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.4 906.8 41.6 3627.0

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 55.0 961.7 219.9 3846.9

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
N Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




